
 

       1 В класс 

Внеурочная 

деятельность по 

направлениям  

развития личности 

Реализуемые 

программы 

Ответственный 

учитель 

Количество 

часов в 

неделю 

День и 

время 

занятия 

 

Духовно- 

нравственное 

«Уроки добры» Афанасьева 

Т.В.  

1 Понедельник 

13
40

-14
15

 

 

Общеинтеллектуальное 

«Занимательная 

математика» 

 Афанасьева  

Т.В. 

1  Вторник 

12
55

- 13
30

 

Спортивно – 

оздоровительное 

«Путешествие 

по стране 

здоровья» 

Дзюба 

В.И. 

1 Вторник 

12
10

-12
45 

 

Коррекционное 

«Развивай-ка» Комова 

Н.В. 

3 Понедельник 

 12
10

-12
45 

Среда 

12
10

-12
45 

Пятница 

12
10

-12
45

 

«Школа 

добрых дел» 

Шевченко  

Н.Ф. 

1 Среда 

12
55 

-13
30

 

«Мир звуков и 

букв» 

Кибенко  

О.В. 

3 Понедельник 

 12
55

-13
30 

Четверг 

12
55

-13
30 

Пятница 

12
55

-13
30

 

                                           Всего                                                    10 часов 

 


